Parent Survey 2018 SurveyMonkey

Q1 My child / oldest child is in:

Answered: 132  Skipped: 0

Nursery .
Reception -
Year1 .
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Nursery 6.06% 8
Reception 11.36% 15
Year 1 8.33% 11
Year 2 17.42% 23
Year 3 18.18% 24
Year 4 13.64% 18
Year 5 10.61% 14
Year 6 16.67% 22

Total Respondents: 132

1/18



Parent Survey 2018
Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree
Strongly
Disagree
Unable to
comment
ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Unable to comment

Total Respondents: 127

Q2 My child is happy at Robertswood.

Answered: 127

Skipped: 5
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Q3 My child feels safe at Robertswood

Answered: 127  Skipped: 5

Agree

Disagree

Strongly

Disagree

Unable to

comment

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 66.93% 85
Agree 33.07% 42
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
0.00% 0

Unable to comment

Total Respondents: 127
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Q4 My child makes good progress at Robertswood.

Answered: 127  Skipped: 5

Strongly Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Unable to
comment

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 46.46% 59

Agree 46.46% 59

Disagree 4.72% 6
0.00% 0

Strongly Disagree

Unable to comment 2.36% 3

Total Respondents: 127
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Q5 My child is well looked after at Robertswood.

Answered: 127  Skipped: 5

Agree

Disagree

Strongly

Disagree

Unable to

comment

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 55.91% 71
Agree 42.52% 54
Disagree 3.15% 4
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
Unable to comment 0.00% 0

Total Respondents: 127
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Answered: 125  Skipped: 7
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Q6 My child is taught well at Robertswood.

Total Respondents: 125
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Q7 My child receives appropriate homework for their age.

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Unable to
comment

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly Agree
Agree
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Strongly Disagree

Unable to comment

Total Respondents: 125
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Q8 Robertswood ensures the pupils are well behaved.

Answered: 125  Skipped: 7

Strongly Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Unable to
comment

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 44.00% 55

Agree 48.80% 61

Disagree 3.20% 4
0.80% 1

Strongly Disagree

Unable to comment 4.00% 5

Total Respondents: 125
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Q9 Robertswood deals effectively with bullying.

Parent Survey 2018
Answered: 125
Strongly Agree -

Disagree

Strongly

Disagree

Unable to

comment
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Unable to comment

Total Respondents: 125
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Skipped: 7
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Q10 Robertswood is well led and managed.

Answered: 123  Skipped: 9

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Unable to
comment

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 53.66% 66

Agree 43.90% 54

Disagree 0.81% 1

Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
1.63% 2

Unable to comment

Total Respondents: 123
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Q11 Robertswood responds well and in a timely manner to any concerns
that | raise.

Answered: 123  Skipped: 9
Strongly Agree
Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Unable to
comment

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 39.84% 49
Agree 34.96% 43
Disagree 4.07% 5
Strongly Disagree 0.81% 1
Unable to comment 20.33% 25

Total Respondents: 123
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Q12 | receive valuable information from Robertswood about my child's
progress.

Answered: 123  Skipped: 9

Strongly Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Unable to
comment

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 38.21% 47
Agree 50.41% 62
Disagree 8.13% 10
Strongly Disagree 0.81% 1
Unable to comment 2.44% 3

Total Respondents: 123
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Q13 | would recommend Robertswood to another family.

Answered: 123  Skipped: 9

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Unable to
comment

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 60.98% 75

Agree 34.15% 42

Disagree 2.44% 3
0.00% 0

Strongly Disagree

Unable to comment 2.44% 3

Total Respondents: 123
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Q14 Please tell us what you see as the current strengths of Robertswood
School

Answered: 87  Skipped: 45
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Q15 Please tell us your aspirations for your child.

Answered: 87  Skipped: 45
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Q16 Please tell us your aspirations for Robertswood School over the next
three years

Answered: 74  Skipped: 58
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Q17 Finally, please finish the sentence.Robertswood could be better if....

Answered: 72 Skipped: 60
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Q18 If you wish to discuss any aspects of this survey please leave your
contact name and details below.

Answered: 5  Skipped: 127
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